
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

КОМІСАРОВА Анастасія (Київ) 2008 24
ЦИМБОТА Марія (Київ) 1996 11
ЩЕПКІНА Валерія (Київ) 2007 18

БАКАСТОВА Юлія (Київ) 1996 2
ВОРОНІНА Олена (Київ) 1990 5
ГОЛОВКІНА Софія (Київ) 2005 12
ХАРЛАН Ольга (Київ) 1990 1

ЗУБОК Дар'я (Київ) Б. 2008 27
ІВАНОВА Вероника (Київ) 2007 33
МИХАЛЕВСЬКА Софія (Київ) Б. 2005 25
СТРАФУН Ірина (Київ) 2007 32

БАБЕНКО Владіслава (Миколаїв) 2007 21
БОНДАР Олександра (Миколаїв) 2003 3
КОРОТЧЕНКО Вікторія (Миколаїв) 2007 3
ПРОЧЕНКО Валерія (Миколаїв) 2001 7

КІВАЛО Ольга (Миколаїв) 2004 22
КУЛІК Крістіна (Миколаїв) 2005 20
ЦАП Анастасія (Миколаїв) 2007 19

КОМАЩУК Аліна (Одеса) 1993 8
КРАВАЦЬКА Олена (Одеса) 1992 5
МОРИНЕЦЬ-КУБАНСЬКА Валерія (Одеса) 2005 16
СУВОРОВА Ганна (Одеса) 2009 17

ГОРІНА Віра (Одеса) С. 2009 31
ОЗАРЕНКО Марія (Одеса) В. 2009 30
ПЕТРІЧКО Ганна (Одеса) С. 2005 22
СУЛАЦЬКА Ганна (Одеса) 1998 37

ВЕЛИЧКО Майя (Нетішин) 2009 15
ПІРОГОВА Алексія (Нетішин) 2008 26
ЯЩУК Андріанна (Нетішин) 2009 29

ГНІДАШЕВА Валерія (Черкаси) 2000 10
ГОНЦОВА Дарина (Черкаси) 2002 9
ГРОСУЛ Ізабелла (Черкаси) 2005 14
НАУМЕНКО Дар'я (Черкаси) 2007 13

ЗАКОРЧМЕННА Анна (Черкаси) 2009 33
СУЛЬЖУК Софія (Черкаси) 2008 28
ТИМОХІНА Марія (Черкаси) 2008 35



SRTWS
Чемпіонат України з фехтування на шаблях
суббота, 15 апреля 2023 г. - 09:15
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 Київ UKR 2,666667
2 Миколаїв-1 UKR 4,333333
3 Одеса-1 UKR 9,666667
4 Черкаси-1 UKR 10,66667
5 Киев-2 UKR 17,66667
6 Миколаїв-2 UKR 20,33333
7 Хмельницька обл. UKR 23,33333
8 Одеса-2 UKR 27,66667
9 Київ-3 UKR 28
10 Черкаси-2 UKR 32
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3 ПЕТРІЧКО Ганна (Одеса) С. 5 5 2 2 ІВАНОВА Вероника (Київ) 6

1 ГОРІНА Віра (Одеса) С. 5 10 4 2 ЗУБОК Дар'я (Київ) Б. 5

2 ОЗАРЕНКО Марія (Одеса) В. 5 15 8 4 МИХАЛЕВСЬКА Софія (Київ) Б. 4

1 ГОРІНА Віра (Одеса) С. 5 20 11 3 ІВАНОВА Вероника (Київ) 6

3 ПЕТРІЧКО Ганна (Одеса) С. 4 24 25 14 МИХАЛЕВСЬКА Софія (Київ) Б. 4

2 ОЗАРЕНКО Марія (Одеса) В. 6 30 29 4 ЗУБОК Дар'я (Київ) Б. 5

1 ГОРІНА Віра (Одеса) С. 5 35 29 0 МИХАЛЕВСЬКА Софія (Київ) Б. 4

2 ОЗАРЕНКО Марія (Одеса) В. 5 40 39 10 ІВАНОВА Вероника (Київ) 6

3 ПЕТРІЧКО Ганна (Одеса) С. 5 45 43 4 ЗУБОК Дар'я (Київ) Б. 5

6 ЗАКОРЧМЕННА Анна (Черкаси) 1 1 5 5 ВЕЛИЧКО Майя (Нетішин) 3

5 СУЛЬЖУК Софія (Черкаси) 2 3 10 5 ПІРОГОВА Алексія (Нетішин) 1

4 ТИМОХІНА Марія (Черкаси) 4 7 15 5 ЯЩУК Андріанна (Нетішин) 2

6 ЗАКОРЧМЕННА Анна (Черкаси) 0 7 20 5 ПІРОГОВА Алексія (Нетішин) 1

4 ТИМОХІНА Марія (Черкаси) 1 8 25 5 ВЕЛИЧКО Майя (Нетішин) 3

5 СУЛЬЖУК Софія (Черкаси) 4 12 30 5 ЯЩУК Андріанна (Нетішин) 2

4 ТИМОХІНА Марія (Черкаси) 2 14 35 5 ПІРОГОВА Алексія (Нетішин) 1

6 ЗАКОРЧМЕННА Анна (Черкаси) 3 17 40 5 ЯЩУК Андріанна (Нетішин) 2

5 СУЛЬЖУК Софія (Черкаси) 5 22 45 5 ВЕЛИЧКО Майя (Нетішин) 3

3 ПЕТРІЧКО Ганна (Одеса) С. 4 4 5 5 БАКАСТОВА Юлія (Київ) 6

1 ГОРІНА Віра (Одеса) С. 1 5 10 5 ХАРЛАН Ольга (Київ) 5

2 ОЗАРЕНКО Марія (Одеса) В. 2 7 15 5 ВОРОНІНА Олена (Київ) 4

1 ГОРІНА Віра (Одеса) С. 1 8 20 5 БАКАСТОВА Юлія (Київ) 6

3 ПЕТРІЧКО Ганна (Одеса) С. 2 10 25 5 ГОЛОВКІНА Софія (Київ) R

2 ОЗАРЕНКО Марія (Одеса) В. 1 11 30 5 ХАРЛАН Ольга (Київ) 5

1 ГОРІНА Віра (Одеса) С. 1 12 35 5 ГОЛОВКІНА Софія (Київ) R

2 ОЗАРЕНКО Марія (Одеса) В. 1 13 40 5 БАКАСТОВА Юлія (Київ) 6

3 ПЕТРІЧКО Ганна (Одеса) С. 2 15 45 5 ХАРЛАН Ольга (Київ) 5



6 ГОНЦОВА Дарина (Черкаси) 5 5 0 0 ЦИМБОТА Марія (Київ) 3

5 ГНІДАШЕВА Валерія (Черкаси) 5 10 5 5 КОМІСАРОВА Анастасія (Київ) 1

4 ГРОСУЛ Ізабелла (Черкаси) 5 15 10 5 ЩЕПКІНА Валерія (Київ) 2

6 ГОНЦОВА Дарина (Черкаси) 5 20 15 5 КОМІСАРОВА Анастасія (Київ) 1

4 ГРОСУЛ Ізабелла (Черкаси) 5 25 18 3 ЦИМБОТА Марія (Київ) 3

5 ГНІДАШЕВА Валерія (Черкаси) 5 30 21 3 ЩЕПКІНА Валерія (Київ) 2

4 ГРОСУЛ Ізабелла (Черкаси) 5 35 22 1 КОМІСАРОВА Анастасія (Київ) 1

6 ГОНЦОВА Дарина (Черкаси) 5 40 31 9 ЩЕПКІНА Валерія (Київ) 2

5 ГНІДАШЕВА Валерія (Черкаси) 5 45 32 1 ЦИМБОТА Марія (Київ) 3

3 КІВАЛО Ольга (Миколаїв) 4 4 5 5 КРАВАЦЬКА Олена (Одеса) 6

1 КУЛІК Крістіна (Миколаїв) 3 7 10 5 КОМАЩУК Аліна (Одеса) 5

2 ЦАП Анастасія (Миколаїв) 5 12 15 5 МОРИНЕЦЬ-КУБАНСЬКА Валерія (Одеса) 4

1 КУЛІК Крістіна (Миколаїв) 3 15 20 5 КРАВАЦЬКА Олена (Одеса) 6

3 КІВАЛО Ольга (Миколаїв) 4 19 25 5 МОРИНЕЦЬ-КУБАНСЬКА Валерія (Одеса) 4

2 ЦАП Анастасія (Миколаїв) 1 20 30 5 КОМАЩУК Аліна (Одеса) 5

1 КУЛІК Крістіна (Миколаїв) 1 21 35 5 МОРИНЕЦЬ-КУБАНСЬКА Валерія (Одеса) 4

2 ЦАП Анастасія (Миколаїв) 1 22 40 5 КРАВАЦЬКА Олена (Одеса) 6

3 КІВАЛО Ольга (Миколаїв) 1 23 45 5 КОМАЩУК Аліна (Одеса) 5

6 ПРОЧЕНКО Валерія (Миколаїв) 5 5 2 2 ВЕЛИЧКО Майя (Нетішин) 3

5 КОРОТЧЕНКО Вікторія (Миколаїв) 5 10 3 1 ПІРОГОВА Алексія (Нетішин) 1

4 БОНДАР Олександра (Миколаїв) 5 15 5 2 ЯЩУК Андріанна (Нетішин) 2

6 ПРОЧЕНКО Валерія (Миколаїв) 5 20 6 1 ПІРОГОВА Алексія (Нетішин) 1

4 БОНДАР Олександра (Миколаїв) 5 25 6 0 ВЕЛИЧКО Майя (Нетішин) 3

5 КОРОТЧЕНКО Вікторія (Миколаїв) 5 30 7 1 ЯЩУК Андріанна (Нетішин) 2

4 БОНДАР Олександра (Миколаїв) 5 35 8 1 ПІРОГОВА Алексія (Нетішин) 1

6 ПРОЧЕНКО Валерія (Миколаїв) 5 40 8 0 ЯЩУК Андріанна (Нетішин) 2

5 КОРОТЧЕНКО Вікторія (Миколаїв) 5 45 10 2 ВЕЛИЧКО Майя (Нетішин) 3



3 ГНІДАШЕВА Валерія (Черкаси) 4 4 5 5 БАКАСТОВА Юлія (Київ) 6

1 ГРОСУЛ Ізабелла (Черкаси) 1 5 10 5 ХАРЛАН Ольга (Київ) 5

2 ГОНЦОВА Дарина (Черкаси) 2 7 15 5 ВОРОНІНА Олена (Київ) 4

1 ГРОСУЛ Ізабелла (Черкаси) 6 13 20 5 БАКАСТОВА Юлія (Київ) 6

3 ГНІДАШЕВА Валерія (Черкаси) 7 20 25 5 ВОРОНІНА Олена (Київ) 4

2 ГОНЦОВА Дарина (Черкаси) 2 22 30 5 ХАРЛАН Ольга (Київ) 5

1 ГРОСУЛ Ізабелла (Черкаси) 2 24 35 5 ВОРОНІНА Олена (Київ) 4

2 ГОНЦОВА Дарина (Черкаси) 1 25 40 5 БАКАСТОВА Юлія (Київ) 6

3 ГНІДАШЕВА Валерія (Черкаси) 1 26 45 5 ХАРЛАН Ольга (Київ) 5

3 ПРОЧЕНКО Валерія (Миколаїв) 0 0 5 5 КРАВАЦЬКА Олена (Одеса) 6

1 КОРОТЧЕНКО Вікторія (Миколаїв) 10 10 8 3 КОМАЩУК Аліна (Одеса) 5

2 БОНДАР Олександра (Миколаїв) 0 10 15 7 МОРИНЕЦЬ-КУБАНСЬКА Валерія (Одеса) 4

1 КОРОТЧЕНКО Вікторія (Миколаїв) 6 16 20 5 КРАВАЦЬКА Олена (Одеса) 6

3 ПРОЧЕНКО Валерія (Миколаїв) 0 16 25 5 МОРИНЕЦЬ-КУБАНСЬКА Валерія (Одеса) 4

2 БОНДАР Олександра (Миколаїв) 12 28 30 5 КОМАЩУК Аліна (Одеса) 5

1 КОРОТЧЕНКО Вікторія (Миколаїв) 2 30 35 5 МОРИНЕЦЬ-КУБАНСЬКА Валерія (Одеса) 4

2 БОНДАР Олександра (Миколаїв) 2 32 40 5 КРАВАЦЬКА Олена (Одеса) 6

3 ПРОЧЕНКО Валерія (Миколаїв) 5 37 45 5 КОМАЩУК Аліна (Одеса) 5

3 КОМАЩУК Аліна (Одеса) 4 4 5 5 БАКАСТОВА Юлія (Київ) 6

1 СУВОРОВА Ганна (Одеса) 3 7 10 5 ХАРЛАН Ольга (Київ) 5

2 КРАВАЦЬКА Олена (Одеса) 2 9 15 5 ВОРОНІНА Олена (Київ) 4

1 СУВОРОВА Ганна (Одеса) 3 12 20 5 БАКАСТОВА Юлія (Київ) 6

3 КОМАЩУК Аліна (Одеса) 10 22 25 5 ВОРОНІНА Олена (Київ) 4

2 КРАВАЦЬКА Олена (Одеса) 5 27 30 5 ХАРЛАН Ольга (Київ) 5

1 СУВОРОВА Ганна (Одеса) 0 27 35 5 ВОРОНІНА Олена (Київ) 4

2 КРАВАЦЬКА Олена (Одеса) 6 33 40 5 БАКАСТОВА Юлія (Київ) 6

3 КОМАЩУК Аліна (Одеса) 4 37 45 5 ХАРЛАН Ольга (Київ) 5



6 ЩЕПКІНА Валерія (Київ) 5 5 2 2 ПЕТРІЧКО Ганна (Одеса) С. 3

5 ЦИМБОТА Марія (Київ) 5 10 5 3 ГОРІНА Віра (Одеса) С. 1

4 КОМІСАРОВА Анастасія (Київ) 5 15 7 2 ОЗАРЕНКО Марія (Одеса) В. 2

6 ЩЕПКІНА Валерія (Київ) 5 20 9 2 ГОРІНА Віра (Одеса) С. 1

4 КОМІСАРОВА Анастасія (Київ) 5 25 17 8 ПЕТРІЧКО Ганна (Одеса) С. 3

5 ЦИМБОТА Марія (Київ) 5 30 17 0 ОЗАРЕНКО Марія (Одеса) В. 2

4 КОМІСАРОВА Анастасія (Київ) 5 35 20 3 ГОРІНА Віра (Одеса) С. 1

6 ЩЕПКІНА Валерія (Київ) 5 40 20 0 ОЗАРЕНКО Марія (Одеса) В. 2

5 ЦИМБОТА Марія (Київ) 5 45 22 2 ПЕТРІЧКО Ганна (Одеса) С. 3

3 ВЕЛИЧКО Майя (Нетішин) 1 1 5 5 КІВАЛО Ольга (Миколаїв) 6

1 ЯЩУК Андріанна (Нетішин) 1 2 10 5 ЦАП Анастасія (Миколаїв) 5

2 ПІРОГОВА Алексія (Нетішин) 13 15 14 4 КУЛІК Крістіна (Миколаїв) 4

1 ЯЩУК Андріанна (Нетішин) 2 17 20 6 КІВАЛО Ольга (Миколаїв) 6

3 ВЕЛИЧКО Майя (Нетішин) 8 25 23 3 КУЛІК Крістіна (Миколаїв) 4

2 ПІРОГОВА Алексія (Нетішин) 1 26 30 7 ЦАП Анастасія (Миколаїв) 5

1 ЯЩУК Андріанна (Нетішин) 5 31 35 5 КУЛІК Крістіна (Миколаїв) 4

2 ПІРОГОВА Алексія (Нетішин) 5 36 40 5 КІВАЛО Ольга (Миколаїв) 6

3 ВЕЛИЧКО Майя (Нетішин) 5 41 45 5 ЦАП Анастасія (Миколаїв) 5

6 ЦАП Анастасія (Миколаїв) 1 1 5 5 ЦИМБОТА Марія (Київ) 3

5 КІВАЛО Ольга (Миколаїв) 4 5 10 5 КОМІСАРОВА Анастасія (Київ) 1

4 КУЛІК Крістіна (Миколаїв) 0 5 15 5 ЩЕПКІНА Валерія (Київ) 2

6 ЦАП Анастасія (Миколаїв) 3 8 20 5 КОМІСАРОВА Анастасія (Київ) 1

4 КУЛІК Крістіна (Миколаїв) 6 14 25 5 ЦИМБОТА Марія (Київ) 3

5 КІВАЛО Ольга (Миколаїв) 2 16 30 5 ЩЕПКІНА Валерія (Київ) 2

4 КУЛІК Крістіна (Миколаїв) 5 21 35 5 КОМІСАРОВА Анастасія (Київ) 1

6 ЦАП Анастасія (Миколаїв) 6 27 40 5 ЩЕПКІНА Валерія (Київ) 2

5 КІВАЛО Ольга (Миколаїв) 4 31 45 5 ЦИМБОТА Марія (Київ) 3



3 ПРОЧЕНКО Валерія (Миколаїв) 1 1 5 5 ГОНЦОВА Дарина (Черкаси) 6

1 КОРОТЧЕНКО Вікторія (Миколаїв) 5 6 10 5 ГНІДАШЕВА Валерія (Черкаси) 5

2 БОНДАР Олександра (Миколаїв) 9 15 15 5 ГРОСУЛ Ізабелла (Черкаси) 4

1 КОРОТЧЕНКО Вікторія (Миколаїв) 3 18 20 5 ГОНЦОВА Дарина (Черкаси) 6

3 ПРОЧЕНКО Валерія (Миколаїв) 6 24 25 5 ГРОСУЛ Ізабелла (Черкаси) 4

2 БОНДАР Олександра (Миколаїв) 6 30 28 3 ГНІДАШЕВА Валерія (Черкаси) 5

1 КОРОТЧЕНКО Вікторія (Миколаїв) 4 34 35 7 ГРОСУЛ Ізабелла (Черкаси) 4

2 БОНДАР Олександра (Миколаїв) 1 35 40 5 ГОНЦОВА Дарина (Черкаси) 6

3 ПРОЧЕНКО Валерія (Миколаїв) 7 42 45 5 ГНІДАШЕВА Валерія (Черкаси) 5

6 ПІРОГОВА Алексія (Нетішин) 5 5 1 1 ПЕТРІЧКО Ганна (Одеса) С. 3

5 ВЕЛИЧКО Майя (Нетішин) 5 10 1 0 ГОРІНА Віра (Одеса) С. 1

4 ЯЩУК Андріанна (Нетішин) 5 15 2 1 ОЗАРЕНКО Марія (Одеса) В. 2

6 ПІРОГОВА Алексія (Нетішин) 5 20 8 6 ГОРІНА Віра (Одеса) С. 1

4 ЯЩУК Андріанна (Нетішин) 5 25 13 5 ПЕТРІЧКО Ганна (Одеса) С. 3

5 ВЕЛИЧКО Майя (Нетішин) 5 30 13 0 ОЗАРЕНКО Марія (Одеса) В. 2

4 ЯЩУК Андріанна (Нетішин) 5 35 15 2 ГОРІНА Віра (Одеса) С. 1

6 ПІРОГОВА Алексія (Нетішин) 5 40 23 8 ОЗАРЕНКО Марія (Одеса) В. 2

5 ВЕЛИЧКО Майя (Нетішин) 5 45 24 1 ПЕТРІЧКО Ганна (Одеса) С. 3



SRTWS
Чемпіонат України з фехтування на шаблях
суббота, 15 апреля 2023 г. - 09:15
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 Київ UKR
2 Одеса-1 UKR
3 Черкаси-1 UKR
4 Миколаїв-1 UKR
5 Киев-2 UKR
6 Миколаїв-2 UKR
7 Хмельницька обл. UKR
8 Одеса-2 UKR
9 Київ-3 UKR
10 Черкаси-2 UKR


